

10574576:W (12-0002 / 0315-506

Dayanur. SUB-DIVISION

PART B

~~14-15-20~~

Sanjaya Kumar Saha 1467

ABSTRACT OF COST

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Date</u>	21-02-2024				
(1/46) Excavation for structure					
sty vide T.M.B. & Page-24					
sty = 1150.50 m ³					
@ Rs 305.42/m ³					Rs 351386.00
(2/47) P/V laying p.c.c. 17.5 for levelling course					
sty vide T.M.B. & Page-24					
sty = 50.92 m ³					
@ Rs 6676.57/m ³					Rs 339971.00
(3/49) R.C.C. 17.30 in Substructure complete as per Dwg. ---					
sty vide T.M.B. & Page-25					
sty = 348.00 m ³					
@ Rs 7712.73/m ³					Rs 2684051.0
(4/51) Supplying fitting & placing HTSD bar in Substructure					
sty vide T.M.B. & Page-25					
sty = 47.016 MT					
@ Rs 54342.69/MT					Rs 2554976.0

Continuation

Rs 5930384.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/52) P/V work photo. - - -					
Qty vide TTB & Page - 25					
Qty = 68 m ³					
@ Rs 121.69/cum - - -					Rs 8275.00
(6/53) Back filling about mand					
Qty vide TTB & Page - 25					
Qty = 275.48 m ³					
@ Rs 804.99/m ³ - - -					Rs 221759.00
(7/54) P/V & laying filter media					
Qty vide TTB & Page - 25					
Qty = 121.85 m ³					
@ Rs 3871.46/m ³ - - -					Rs 471737.00
(8/56) P/V & laying R.C.C. concrete					
Super structure - - -					
Qty vide TTB & Page - 26					
Qty = 171.404 m ³					
@ Rs 8576.13/m ³ - - -					Rs 1469983.00
(9/57) S/F & placing of H.P.S.C. bar					
Qty vide TTB & Page - 28					
Qty = 12.77 m ³					
@ Rs 55576.61/m ³ - - -					Rs 709713.00

Continuation

Rs 8811851

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/18) P.V. & levelling cement can. for ordinary sample					
Qty made 1170 & Page - 26					
Qty = 1906 m ³					
@ Rs 13845.54/m ³				Rs 263836.00	
(11/59) comp. of R.C.C. Rail Road					
Qty made 1170 & Page - 31					
Qty = 68.30 m					
@ Rs 3134.30/m				Rs 913132.00	
(12/60) approximate spots - - -					
Qty made 1170 & Page - 31					
12 Nos.					
@ Rs 660.36/each				Rs 7924.00	
(13/61) P.C.C. 1:1.5 ordinary levelling course below approach slab					
Qty made 1170 & Page - 31					
Qty = 8.32					
@ Rs 6114.73/m ³				Rs 53932.00	
(14/62) R.C.C. 1:1.5 for approach slab					
Qty made 1170 & Page - 32					
Qty = 19.28 m ³					
@ Rs 11274.04/m ³				Rs 217138.00	

Continuation

Rs 9567873.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/69) Strip Seal joint					
sty wide TMB & Page				32	
sty =		16.80m			
@ Rs 10380.91/m					Rs 174399.00
(16/74) clearing & grubbing					
sty wide TMB & Page					
(16/70) const of embankment for diversion					
sty wide TMB & Page				28	

		sty = 600.00m ³		
@ Rs 190.36/m ³				Rs 114216.00
(17/72) const of USB over I				
sty wide TMB & Page				28
		sty = 37.50m ³		
@ Rs 3357.46/m ³				Rs 125905.00
(18/72) P/Lr laying Rec-60P-3 pipe				
sty wide 7/9B & Page				28
		sty = 30.02m		
@ Rs 3621.42/m				Rs 108643.00

Continuation

Rs 10091036.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/74) clearing & grubbing approach road					
Qty vide TMB & Page - 29					
Qty = 0.072 ha.					
@ Rs 52970.33 / Ha				Rs	5297.00
(20/75) const of embankment with approved material					
Qty vide TMB & Page - 29					
Qty = 3232.71 m ³					
@ Rs 190.36 / m ³				Rs	615379.00
(21/78) const of USB over F					
Qty vide TMB & Page - 29					
Qty = 75.623 m ³					
@ Rs 3357.46 / m ³				Rs	254069.00
(22/76) const of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty vide TMB & Page - 29 & 30					
Qty = 160.14 m ³					
Qty = 53.805 m ³					
Qty = 213.945 m ³					
@ Rs 192.04 / m ³				Rs	41086.00
(23/78) const of USB over F					
Qty vide TMB & Page - 30					
Qty = 28.06 m ³					
@ Rs 4262.71 / m ³				Rs	120890.00

Continuation

Rs 11127757.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) 79 P/V laying Pome cease					
styrod 1 MB. & Page 30					
sty = 378.13 m ²					
@ Rs 42.37/m ²				Rs	16021.00
(25) 80 P/V laying tack coat					
styrod 1 MB. & Page 31					
sty = 378.13 m ²					
@ Rs 14.61/m ²				Rs	5524.00
(26) 81 P/V laying a rolling					
styrod 1 MB. & Page 31					
sty = 378.13 m ²					
@ Rs 210.55/m ²				Rs	79615.00
(27) 82					
				Rs	11228917.00
add 1-ccss @ 1%				Rs	112289.00
add GST @ 12%				Rs	1347470.00
				Rs	12688676.00
Servage fee				Rs	45304.00
				Rs	12733980.00
below 0.12%				Rs (-)	15281.00
				Rs	12718699.00

[illegible]